2017 Special Event Schedule

e Reopening Celebration Saturday, March 4™
e Spring Animal Art Show Friday, April 14™ & Saturday, April 15"
e Burger King Spring Egg Venture Egg Hunt  Saturday, April 15™

e Party with Penguins Friday, April 28" from 5pm-7pm

(Only for members that renewed memberships in October)

e YMCA Health Kids Event Saturday, April 29"
e Erie Zoo Parade Saturday, May 20
e Equipment Day Saturday, June 3"

e GalapaZ0O0za *purchased ticket required  Saturday, June 24"
*Zoo will close to the public at 2pm

e Wild Wednesdays in July- grounds are open until 8pm. July 5%, 12", 19™ 26™
*Z00 members will redeem a ticket for their members day perks at one of the
Wednesdays.

e Frozen Safari Saturday, July gt

e New! Holiday ZOObilation Saturday, July 15" 6pm-8pm

e Senior Citizen’s Day Wednesday, July 26" 10am-2pm
e McDonald’s Day Saturday, August 5"

e Clown Day Saturday, August 12"

e NEW! The Family Jam Saturday, August 12" 6pm-Spm
e VA Welcome Home Event ( Private event) Friday, August 18"

e ZooBoo Friday, October 13th-30™



e Animal Art Show and Sale Saturday & Sunday, November 18 & 19"



